
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
--"\

_,-"'~--RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

' G\~E;\) OF»- POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE
\ ~ ~ \

\ " \\ ~ 1.\J~~ \ January 10,2006
\ \ ~~ ,..\-\ _\
\ J. .o,?'\'\\3\.Y;;~~Y,EWITH SECRETARY OF STATE

\ ,,~~~~~?:i~REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Committee: PAC of American Council of Engineering Companies of Kansas

Address: 825 S. Kansas Avenue, Suite 500

City and Zip Code: Topeka 66612

This is a (check one): - Party Committee V Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: - Amended Filing - Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2005 through December 31,2005)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ..........................................................................

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ........................................

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ..........................................................

$6,502.67

11,275.00

$17,777.67

287.08

$17,490.59

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) "" ".." ".....

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ...........................................

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .........

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..............

JJ/;:J9/as
Date

D. "1 declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Lil4:X~~
Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2001



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

PAC of American Council of Engineering Companies of Kansas

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or -Political Committee)

$1.,490.00

Page 2- of--.lL

Check Amount of

Date 1 Name and Address
I

Occupation of Individual I Appropriate Box Cash, Check,
of Contributor Giving More Than $150 I Cash

Loan or
Check Loan Other

Other Receipt

Professional Engineering

D D DI1/24/05 IConsultants,PA $310.00
303 S. Topeka
Wichita. KS 67202

Payne &Brockway,PA

IDIIDIDI1/26/05 I426 S. KansasAvenue $135.00
Olathe, KS 66061

James W.Morrow Engineer
1/28/05 112721 Jayson LaneCir IDIIDIDI $15.00

Wichita, KS 67235

Brungardt, Honomichl & Co., PA

1/28/05 110895 Grandview, Ste 150
I IDIIDIDI $25.00

Overland Park, KS 66210

Latimer, Sommers & Assoc., P.A.

1/27/05 I 3639 Summerfield Dr., Ste A
I IDIIDID, $125.00Topeka, KS 66614-3972

Schwab-Eaton,PA
1/31/05 11125 GardenWay IDIIDIDI $100.00

Manhattan,KS 66502

Olsson,Michael Engineer
1545Ave0 IDIIDIDI1/31/05 I Ellsworth,KS 67439 $115.00

Cook, Flatt & Strobel, Engineers, PA
1/31/05 I 2930 SW Woodside Dr

I IDIIDIDITopeka, KS 66614 $230.00

Transystems Corporation

I
2/4/05 I 2400 PershingRoad,Ste400 IDIIDIDI $310.00

Kansas City, MO 64108

Poe & Associates, Inc.

2/7/05 I 525 Central Park Dr., Ste 250
I IDIIDIDI $125.00

Oklahoma City, OK 73105-1703



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

PAC of American Council of Engineering Companies of Kansas

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Occupation of Individual I Check

Amount of

Date I Name and Address I Appropriate Box
Cash, Check,

of Contributor Giving More Than $150 I Loan or
Cash Check Loan Other

Other Receipt
I I
I I I I I I

BG Consultants, Inc. I IDI~IDIDI2/8/05 I 4806 Vue Du Lac PI $185.00
Manhattan, KS 66503

Ponzer & Youngquist, P.A.

2/8/05 1227 E. Dennis Ave. I IDI~IDIDI $45.00Olathe, KS 66061-0541

Bartlett & West Engineers

I IDI~IDIOI2/10/05 I 1200 SW Executive Dr $310.00
Topeka, KS 66615-3850

Baughman Company P.A.

2/11/05 ,315 EllisSt I IDI~IOIOI $25.00Wichita,KS 67211-1811

HWS

2/11/05 ,825 J St., P.O. Box 80358 I IDI~IDI[]'
Lincoln,NE 68501 $40.00

Allied Environmental Consultants, Inc.

2/11/05 I P.O. Box 234 I IDI~IOIOI $30.00Wichita, KS 67201-0234

Evans-Bierly-Hutchison & Assoc, P.A.

2/14/05 11105 Williams St. D ~ 0 0, $145.00Great Bend, KS 67530

Affinis Corp

2/22/05 I 7401 W 129th St., Ste 110 I IDI~~'
Overland Park, KS 66213 $65.00

George Butler Associates, Inc.

2/22/05 lOne Renner Road I IDI~IDIOI $225.009801 Renner Blvd.
Lenexa, KS 66219-9745

Bucher, Willis & Ratliff

2/24/05 I7920 Ward Parkway I IDI~IDIOI $230.00Kansas City, MO 64114-2021

$1,300.00

Page~ of -1L



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

PAC of American Council of Engineering Companies of Kansas

(Name of Candidate, party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address
of Contributor

Occupation ofIndividual
Giving More Than $150

Check

Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan Other

DI~IDID

DI~IDID

DI~IDID

DI~IDID

DI~IDID

DI~IDID

DI~IDID

DI~IDID

DI~IDID

DI~IDID

Page -1- of~

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or

Other Receipt

$75.00

$310.00

$310.00

$125.00

$135.00

$115.00

$230.00

$125.00

$65.00

$25.00

$1,515.00

Delich, Roth & Goodwillie, PA
3/14/05 1 913 Sheidley, Ste 110

BonnerSprings,KS 66012

Professional Engineering

5/5/05 I Consultants, PA
303 S. Topeka
Wichita, KS 67202

Bartlett & West Engineers
5/5/05 I 1200 SW Executive Dr

Topeka, KS 66615-3850

Latimer, Sommers & Assoc., PA

5/5/05 I 3639 Summerfield Dr., Ste A
Topeka, KS 66614-3972

Payne & Brockway, P.A.

5/5/05 1 426 S. KansasAvenue
Olathe,KS 66061

Olsson,Michael I Engineer
5/9/05 I 1545 Ave 0

Ellsworth, KS 67439

Cook, Flatt & Strobel, Engineers, PA

5/11/05 I 2930 SW Woodside Dr
Topeka, KS 66614

Poe & Associates, Inc.

5/16/05 1 525 CentralPark Dr.,Ste250
Oklahoma City, OK 73105-1703

Affinis Corp

5/16/05 17401 W 129th St., Ste 110
Overland Park, KS 66213

Baughman Company PA
5/19/05 I 315 Ellis St

Wichita, KS 67211-1811



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

PAC of American Council of Engineering Companies of Kansas

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Occupation of Individual I Check

Amount of

Date I Name and Address I Appropriate Box
Cash, Check,

of Contributor Giving More Than $150 I Loan or
Cash Check Loan Other

Other ReceiptI I
I I I I I I

Panzer &Youngquist, PA I 101~101015/19/05 I 227 E. DennisAve. $45.00Olathe, KS 66061-0541

Brungardt, Honomichl & Co., PA

5/20/05 I 10895 Grandview, Ste 150 I 101~10101 $25.00Overland Park, KS 66210

Schwab-Eaton, P.A.

I
5/20/05 I 1125 Garden Way 101~10101 $100.00Manhattan, KS 66502

BG Consultants, Inc.

5/20/05 I 4806 Vue Du Lac PI 0 ~ 0 01 $185.00Manhattan, KS 66503

Allied Environmental Consultants, Inc.

5/19/05 I P.O. Box 234 I IDI~~'
Wichita, KS 67201-0234 $30.00

Evans-Bierly-Hutchison & Assoc, P.A.

5/19/05 I 1105 Williams S1. I 101~10101 $145.00Great Bend, KS 67530

Delich, Roth & Goodwillie,P.A.

5/20/05 I 913 Sheidley, Ste 110 0 ~ 0 01 $75.00Bonner Springs, KS 66012

George Butler Associates, Inc.

5/31/05 lOne Renner Road I IDI~IDIOI9801 Renner Blvd. $225.00
Lenexa, KS 66219-9745

Bucher, Willis & Ratliff

5/31/05 I 7920 Ward Parkway I 101~10101 $230.00Kansas City, MO 64114-2021

Transystems Corporation

6/24/05 I 2400 Pershing Road, Ste 400 I 101~10101 $310.00Kansas City, MO 64108

$1,370.00

Page2 of-.iL



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

PAC of American Council of Engineering Companies of Kansas

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

$1,925.00

Page -1z.. of ---1L

Occupation of Individual I

Check Amount of
Date I Name and Address

I

Appropriate Box Cash, Check,
of Contributor Giving More Than $150 I Cash

Loan or
Check Loan Other

Other Receipt

Professional Engineering

D D7/28/05 1Consultants,PA DI $310.00
303 S. Topeka
Wichita, KS 67202

Cook, Flatt& Strobel,Engineers,PA

IDIIDIDI7/31/05 I 2930 SW Woodside Dr I
$245.00

Topeka, KS 66614

Latimer, Sommers & Assoc., P.A.

I IDIIDIDI8/5/05 I 3639 Summerfield Dr., Ste A $125.00
Topeka, KS 66614-3972

Transystems Corporation

8/5/05 I 2400 Pershing Road, Ste 400
I IDIIDIDI $310.00Kansas City, MO 64108

Kirkham, Michael & Associates, Inc.

8/5/05 112700 W. Dodge Rd.

I IDI'
$105.00Omaha, NE 68154

Campbell Barber Lambeth & Assoc.

8/1/05 1 PA
I IDIIDIDI $70.006223 Slater Road

Merriam, KS 66202

George Butler Associates, Inc.

8/12/05 lOne Renner RO,ad
I IDIIDIDI $225.009801 Renner Blvd.

Lenexa, KS 66219-9745

Allied Environmental Consultants, Inc.

8/8/05 I P.O. Box 234

I IDIIWichita, KS 67201-0234 $30.00

Bartlett & West Engineers

8/11/05 1 1200 SW Executive Dr
I IDIIDIDI $310.00

Topeka, KS 66615-3850

BG Consultants, Inc.

8/12/05 I 4806 Vue Du Lac PI
I IDIIDIDI $195.00Manhattan,KS 66503



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

PAC of American Council of Engineering Companies of Kansas

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Occupation of Individual
Giving More Than $150

Check

Appropriate BoxName and Address
of Contributor

Cash Check Loan Other

DI~IDID

DI~IDID

DI~IDID

DI~IDID

DI~IDID

DI~IDID

DI~IDID

DI~IDID

DI~IDID

DI~IDID

Page ~ of-1L

Amountof
Cash, Check,

Loan or

Other Receipt

$25.00

$35.00

$110.00

$40.00

$70.00

$105.00

$135.00

$225.00

$100.00

$45.00

$890.00

Baughman Company PA
8/12/05 1315 Ellis St

Wichita, KS 67211-1811

Panzer & Youngquist, P.A.
8/18/05 I 227 E. Dennis Ave.

Olathe, KS 66061-0541

Poe & Associates, Inc.

8/17/05 I 525 Central Park Dr., Ste 250
Oklahoma City, OK 73105-1703

Brungardt, Honomichl & Co., PA
8/19/05 I 10895 Grandview, Ste 150

Overland Park, KS 66210

Affinis Corp
8/18/05 17401 W 129th St., Ste 110

Overland Park, KS 66213

Burns & McDonnell

8/17/05 I P.O. Box419173
Kansas City, MO 64141-6173

Payne & Brockway, P.A.

8/19/05 I 426 S. Kansas Avenue
Olathe, KS 66061

Bucher, Willis & Ratliff
8/22/05 I 7920 Ward Parkway

Kansas City, MO 64114-2021

Schwab-Eaton, P.A.

8/25/05 11125 Garden Way
Manhatlan, KS 66502

HWS

9/22/05 I 825 J St., P.O. Box 80358
Lincoln, NE 68501



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

PAC of American Council of Engineering Companies of Kansas

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

$1,590.00

Page ~ of --.iL

Check Amount of

Date I Name and Address
I Occupation of Individual I Appropriate Box

Cash, Check,
of Contributor GivingMore Than $150 1

Loan or
Cash Check Loan Other

Other Receipt

Delich, Roth &Goodwillie, P.A.

9/8/05 1 913 Sheidley,Ste 110 D D DI $20.00
BonnerSprings,KS 66012

JamesW. Morrow Engineer
10/4/05 1 12721JaysonLaneCir IDIIDIDI $30.00Wichita,KS 67235

JamesW. Morrow Engineer
10/31/05 112721Jayson LaneCir IDIIDIDI $30.00

Wichita, KS 67235

Affinis Corp

10/31/05 17401 W 129th St., Ste 110
I IDIIDIDI $70.00

Overland Park, KS 66213

Bartlett & West Engineers

10/31/05 11200 SW Executive Dr
I IDIIDIDI $310.00Topeka, KS 66615-3850

Latimer, Sommers & Assoc., P.A.

I
10/31/05 I 3639SummerfieldDr.,SteA IDIIDIDI $125.00

Topeka, KS 66614-3972

George Butler Associates, Inc.

10/31/05 lOne Renner Road
I IDIIDIDI $225.009801 Renner Blvd.

Lenexa, KS 66219-9745

Professional Engineering

10/31/05 I Consultants, PA
I IDIIDIDI303 S. Topeka $310.00

Wichita, KS 67202

Cook, Flatt & Strobel, Engineers, PA

10/31/05 12930SW WoodsideDr I IDIIDIDI $245.00
Topeka, KS 66614

Bucher, Willis & Ratliff

11/4/05 I 7920 Ward Parkway
I IDIIDIDI $225.00

Kansas City, MO 64114-2021



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

PAC of American Council of Engineering Companies of Kansas

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

11/4/05

11/14/05

11/14/05

11/14/05

11/14/05

11/14/05

11/14/05

11/14/05

11/14/05

11/22/05

Name and Address
of Contributor

Occupation of Individual
Giving More Than $150

Check

Appropriate Box

Check Loan OtherCash

Burns & McDonnell
P.O. Box 419173
Kansas City, MO 64141-6173 DI~IDID
Baughman Company P.A.
315 Ellis St
Wichita, KS 67211-1811 DI~IDID
KLA Environmental Services, Inc.
6031 SW 37th St
Topeka, KS 66614-5128 DI~IDID
Allied Environmental Consultants, Inc.
P.O. Box 234
Wichita, KS 67201-0234 DI~IDID
Ponzer & Youngquist, PA
227 E. Dennis Ave.
Olathe, KS 66061-0541 DI~IDID
Transystems Corporation
2400 Pershing Road, Ste 400
Kansas City, MO 64108 DI~IDID
Poe & Associates, Inc.
525 Central Park Dr., Ste 250
Oklahoma City, OK 73105-1703 DI~IDID
Ruggles & Bohm
924 N. Main
Wichita, KS 67203 DI~IDID
Delich, Roth & Goodwillie, PA
913 Sheidley, Ste 110
Bonner Springs, KS 66012 DI~IDID
Brungardt, Honomichl & Co., PA
10895 Grandview, Ste 150
Overland Park, KS 66210 DI~IDID

Page~of~

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or

Other Receipt

$105.00

$25.00

$70.00

$30.00

$35.00

$310.00

$110.00

$80.00

$20.00

$40.00

$825.00



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

PAC of American Council of Enqineerinq Companies of Kansas -

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address
of Contributor

Occupation of Individual
Giving More Than $150

Check

Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan Other

Schwab-Eaton, P.A.
11/22/0511125 Garden Way

Manhattan, KS 66502 DI~IDID

DIDIDID

DIDIDID

DIDIDID

DIDIDID

DIDIDID

DIDIDID

DIDIDID

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or

Other Receipt

$100.00

$100.00

$11.005.00

$270.00

$11,275.00

PageJ(L ofJL



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

PAC of American Council of Engineering Companies of Kansas

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Amount

Governmental Ethics Commission

6/27/05 I 109 W. 9th St, Ste 504
Topeka, KS 66612

PAC Registration fee
$240.00

$240.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Page-.lL ofJL

Total Itemized Expenditures Tills Period $240.00

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $47.08

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
$287.08TillS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)


